RECOMMENDED PCB LAYOUT
(PCB TOLERANCE ±0.05)
CIRCUIT DIAGRAM
6 S T M S 2 - X X X X XX
ORDER INFORMATION
XX A X0
N:BROWN160:160gf±30gf031:3.1mm
3 X

OPERATING FORCE:160gf±30gf OR 250gf±50gf OR 400gf±100gf
MATERIALS
BASE:NYLON 6T,BLACK
TERMINAL:BRASS,SILVER PLATED
CONTACT:STAINLESS STEEL,SILVER PLATED
COVER:STAINLESS STEEL
ACTUATOR:PPA
TAPE SEALED:PI
INTERNAL PRESSER:PPA,BLACK
C
RECN2507000111 2025/07/23WillyD
D D
D
P/N OPERATING
FORCE
6STMS23-XXX160NXXA01 160gf±30gf
6STMS23-XXX250NXXA01 250gf±50gf
6STMS23-XXX160NXXA02 160gf±30gf
6STMS23-XXX250NXXA02 250gf±50gf
6STMS23-XXX400NXXA02 400gf±100gf
D
 RECN2507000148 2025/07/31WillyE
E
E E